The 15" Annual Gynecologic Robotic Surgery Conference

IMSWAY: Guided Principles of

Advanced Gynecologic and Gynecologic
Oncology Robotic Surgery

A Continuing Medical Education Symposium

October 9-11, 2025

The Four Seasons — Baltimore, MD

Course Director: Dwight D. Im, M.D., FACOG

REGISTER TODAY: imswayrobotics.com

or call 410-649-5188 %


https://mdmercy.com/mercy-services/womens-health-and-medicine/gynecologic-oncology-center/gynecologic-robotic-surgery-conference

Agenda for Thursday, October 9, 2025 at Four Seasons Hotel Baltimore, MD

Grand Ballroom A Azure Room

7:00-7:30
7:30-7:45
7:45-8:30

8:30-9:15

9:15-10:00

Registration/Breakfast
Opening Remarks
Complex Hysterectomy

Complex Hysterectomy for
Massive Fibroid Uterus

Robotic Myomectomy:
Use of ICG in benign gynecology

10:00-10:15 Break
10:15-11:00 Navigating Endometriosis

11:00-11:45 Robotic Myomectomy

11:45-12:30 Lunch

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30
2:30-2:45

2:45-5:15

5:15-7:00

Tissue Extraction

Complex Endometriosis:
Diaphragm, Rectal, Adenomyoma

Robotic Tubal Anastomosis
Break

Learning Pelvic Anatomy Using
IMSWAY

Reception

Dwight Im, MD

Devin Garza, MD 7:45-8:30

Asha Bhalwal, MD 9:15-10:00

|
|
|

Lisa Abaid, MD I 8:30-9:15
|

10:00-10:15
Olga Muldoon, MD || 10:15-10:45

Devin Garza, MD 10:45-11:45
11:45-12:30
Devin Garza, MD 12:30-1:00

Olga Muldoon 1:00-1:45

Olga Muldoon, MD I 1:45-2:30
2:30-2:45

Dwight Im, MD 2:45-5:15

| 5:15-7:00

Opening Remarks in Grand Ballroom A

Robotic Radical Hysterectomy

Robotic Pelvic Lymphadenectomy
using IMSWAY

Robotic Para-Aortic
Lymphadenectomy
Break

Robotic Omentectomy

De-escalation of Cervical
Cancer Surgery and Robotic

Interval Debulking
Lunch
Robotic HIPEC

Management of Vascular Injury

Management of Urologic Injury
Break

Learning Pelvic Anatomy Using
IMSWAY in Grand Ballroom A

Reception

Emma Rossi, MD

Dwight Im, MD

Emma Rossi, MD

Lisa Abaid, MD

Emma Rossi, MD
Lisa Abaid, MD

Lisa Abaid, MD
Emma Rossi, MD

Lisa Abaid, MD

Dwight Im, MD

Agenda for Friday, October 10, 2025 at Four Seasons Hotel Baltimore, MD

7:00
7:30
9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:45
1:30
2:00
230
3:00
3:15

Dwight Im, MD

7:30 Registration/Breakfast

9:00 Live Case #1

9:30 Maximizing OR Efficiency

10:30 Live Case #2

11:00 Complex Hysterectomy

11:30 Simplifying Complex Hysterectomy
12:00 Post-Hysterectomy Pelvic Mass

12:45 Lunch

1:30 Navigating Endometriosis — Frozen Pelvis
2:00 Minimally Invasive Surgery in Pregnancy
2:30 Management of Complications

3:00 Robotic Myomectomy Revisited

3:15 Break

5:00 Robotic Solutions to Challenging Cases

Lisa Abaid, MD
Dwight Im, MD
Emma Rossi, MD
Devin Garza, MD
Dwight Im, MD

Olga Muldoon, MD
Lisa Abaid, MD
Asha Bhalwal, MD
Devin Garza, MD

Dwight Im, MD





