

The 15<sup>th</sup> Annual Gynecologic Robotic Surgery Conference

IMSWAY: Guided Principles of Advanced Gynecologic and Gynecologic Oncology Robotic Surgery



A Continuing Medical Education Symposium

October 9-11, 2025

The Four Seasons - Baltimore, MD

Course Director: Dwight D. Im, M.D., FACOG

**REGISTER TODAY: imswayrobotics.com** 

or call **410-649-5188** 

Agenda for Thursday, October 9, 2025 at Four Seasons Hotel Baltimore, MD								
	Grand Ballroom A			Azure Room				
7:00-7:30	Registration/Breakfast							
7:30-7:45	Opening Remarks	Dwight Im, MD		Opening Remarks in Grand Ballroom A				
7:45-8:30	Complex Hysterectomy	Devin Garza, MD	7:45-8:30	Robotic Radical Hysterectomy	Emma Rossi, MD			
8:30-9:15	Complex Hysterectomy for Massive Fibroid Uterus	Lisa Abaid, MD	8:30-9:15	Robotic Pelvic Lymphadenectomy using IMSWAY	Dwight Im, MD			
9:15-10:00	Robotic Myomectomy: Use of ICG in benign gynecology	Asha Bhalwal, MD	9:15-10:00	Robotic Para-Aortic Lymphadenectomy	Emma Rossi, MD			
10:00-10:15	Break		10:00-10:15	Break				
10:15-11:00	Navigating Endometriosis	Olga Muldoon, MD	10:15-10:45	Robotic Omentectomy	Lisa Abaid, MD			
11:00-11:45	Robotic Myomectomy	Devin Garza, MD	10:45-11:45	De-escalation of Cervical Cancer Surgery and Robotic Interval Debulking	Emma Rossi, MD Lisa Abaid, MD			
11:45-12:30	Lunch		11:45-12:30	Lunch				
12:30-1:00	Tissue Extraction	Devin Garza, MD	12:30-1:00	Robotic HIPEC	Lisa Abaid, MD			
1:00-1:45	Complex Endometriosis: Diaphragm, Rectal, Adenomyoma	Olga Muldoon	1:00-1:45	Management of Vascular Injury	Emma Rossi, MD			
1:45-2:30	Robotic Tubal Anastomosis	Olga Muldoon, MD	1:45-2:30	Management of Urologic Injury	Lisa Abaid, MD			
2:30-2:45	Break		2:30-2:45	Break				
2:45-5:15	Learning Pelvic Anatomy Using IMSWAY	Dwight Im, MD	2:45-5:15	Learning Pelvic Anatomy Using IMSWAY in Grand Ballroom A	Dwight Im, MD			
5:15-7:00	Reception		5:15-7:00	Reception	-			

Agenda for Friday, October 10, 2025 at Four Seasons Hotel Baltimore, MD					
7:00	7:30	Registration/Breakfast			
7:30	9:00	Live Case #1	Dwight Im, MD		
9:00	9:30	Maximizing OR Efficiency	Lisa Abaid, MD		
9:30	10:30	Live Case #2	Dwight Im, MD		
10:30	11:00	Complex Hysterectomy	Emma Rossi, MD		
11:00	11:30	Simplifying Complex Hysterectomy	Devin Garza, MD		
11:30	12:00	Post-Hysterectomy Pelvic Mass	Dwight Im, MD		
12:00	12:45	Lunch			
12:45	1:30	Navigating Endometriosis – Frozen Pelvis	Olga Muldoon, MD		
1:30	2:00	Minimally Invasive Surgery in Pregnancy	Lisa Abaid, MD		
2:00	2:30	Management of Complications	Asha Bhalwal, MD		
230	3:00	Robotic Myomectomy Revisited	Devin Garza, MD		
3:00	3:15	Break			
3:15	5:00	Robotic Solutions to Challenging Cases	Dwight Im, MD		